Position

Transit Manager
Program Manager Il
Program Manager Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

RWMA Administrator

Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$137,657
$69,155
$65,511
$42,077

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,636
$38,691
$17,920
$17,785



