Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Manager	RWMA Administrator	Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$137,657	\$49,636
Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$69,155	\$38,691
Program Manager II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$65,511	\$17,920
Administrative Assistant II		Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Administration	\$42,077	\$17,785